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First Name Last Name Email DBE? WMBE? SBE? Industry Company Name City State Phone 

Kelvin Fang kelvin@cestusline.com Yes Yes No Goods & Non-Consulting Services Cestusline, Inc. Vancouver WA 5038948549 

Shobhit Baadkar sbaadkar@titanaec.com Yes Yes Yes Consulting Services TITAN AEC Los Angeles CA 13106516867 

Lisa Lagerstrom training@washingtonapex.org No No No Construction APEX Accelerator Lacey WA 3607019410 

Jeffrey Beer Jeff.beer@cumming-group.com No No No Consulting Services Cumming Group Lake Oswego OR 7143251838 

Jaeson Caulley jcaulley@plasticprintingprofessionals.com No No No Goods & Non-Consulting Services P3 Lima NY 6502071584 

Eric Carlson ericcar@mckinstry.com No No No Construction McKinstry Seattle WA 14255518944 

Ali Sidun alexandra.sidun@p2sinc.com No No No Consulting Services P2S Inc. Seattle WA 8083750841 

Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@Tobutechllc.com Yes No Yes Consulting Services TOBUTECH LLC Seattle WA 2068530478 

Darci Henderson Darci@alltrus.com Yes Yes Yes Construction Alltrus Tukwila WA 2064940027 

Frank Pervola fpervola@birdi-inc.com Yes No Yes Construction Birdi Systems, Inc. Conway SC 7039152302 

Ellen Hauser ellen.hauser@tlc-eng.com No No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design TLC Engineering Solutions Irving TX 3473422549 

Sierra Graham sierrag@rushingco.com No Yes Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design Rushing Co. Seattle WA 13609993063 

Erin Gallagher egallagher@jtmconstruction.com Yes Yes Yes Construction JTM Construction Seattle WA 12064555850 

Steven Reidy steven.reidy@wsp.com No No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design WSP Seattle WA 15037083782 

Ty Druffel tydr@mckinstry.com No No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design McKinstry Essention, LLC. Seattle WA 2064136369 

Todd Ray toddr@net-compliance.com Yes Yes Yes Construction NetCompliance Environmental Services LLC Vancouver WA 3609071099 

Tara Harmon-Kramer Tara@meltarsupply.com Yes Yes Yes Goods & Non-Consulting Services Meltar supply     5039572840 

Craig Simpson rcifc2006@aol.com Yes No Yes Construction Roc City Flooring Group, LLC Monroe WA 4259710758 

Tierria Thompson tierriat@outlook.com No No No Construction Alltrus     2062187587 

Khang Tran khang.tran@humanus-labs.com Yes No Yes Consulting Services Humanus Labs LLC. Portland OR 9713461683 

Liisa Doty liisa.doty@watertectonics.com No No No Construction Water Tectonics, Inc Everett WA 4253494200 

Michael Okafor mokafor79@yahoo.com Yes Yes Yes Construction O.M.Michael Quality Painting, LLC Lakewood WA 1253.961791 

John Crase jcrase@wje.com No No No Consulting Services Wiss, Janney, Elstner, Associates, Inc. Seattle WA 3607896386 

Marty White marty@mcitysweepers.com Yes Yes Yes Construction M City Street Sweepers     2067147277 

Anthony Drake tdrake@tobutechllc.com Yes No Yes Consulting Services TOBUTECH LLC Seattle WA 2068530478 

Carol Crane Carol@cld-construction.com Yes Yes Yes Construction CLD Construction,LLC Mill Creek WA 4255125437 

Javier Aguilar javier.aguilar@hidglobal.com No No No Goods & Non-Consulting Services HID Global Austin TX 5125654591 

Jay Wilson jay.wilson@scb.com No No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design SCB San Francisco CA 4152162423 

Emily Brandesky ebrandesky@wje.com No No No Consulting Services Wiss, Janney, Elstner Associates, Inc. Seattle WA 2066221441 

Greg Uselman greg.u@foygroup.net No No Yes Construction Foy Group LAKE STEVENS WA 12068508134 

Emily Fisher efisher@reyeseng.com Yes No Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design Reyes Engineering Seattle WA 5032785351 

Chris Chesire chris@rcbspecialties.com   Yes No Goods & Non-Consulting Services RC Building Specialties, LLC     5035686431 

Mark Chisholm mark.chisholm@fastsigns.com No Yes No Goods & Non-Consulting Services FASTSIGNS of Queen Anne, Seattle Seattle WA 2064073004 

Essen Lee pnw@primecst.com Yes No No Construction PrimeCom USA LLC SAMMAMISH WA 14255336534 

Larry Adeyemi larry.adeyemi@greenprosol.com Yes Yes Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design Green Project Solutions Group, LLC Seattle WA 12067786551 

Gerardo Merino Merinoslandscapingllc@gmail.com No Yes Yes Goods & Non-Consulting Services Merinoâ€™s Landscaping LLC Tukwila WA 4259198285 

Colby Bell cbell@kaizen.com No No No Consulting Services Kaizen Institute Calgary AB 4036123336 

Emma Goering Emma.goering@gogreenlatrine.com No Yes Yes Goods & Non-Consulting Services Green Latrine Seattle WA 2063970336 

Edward Byers edward.byers@onitmc.com Yes Yes Yes Consulting Services Onit Management Consulting Seattle WA 2062572233 

Keith Schwope keith@evergreen-tractor.com No No Yes Goods & Non-Consulting Services Evergreen Tractor LLC Seattle WA 2062648551 

Patrick McQueen pjmcqueen@pcl.com No No No Construction PCL Construction   WA 12065101538 

Marty White Marty@mcitysweepers.com Yes Yes Yes Construction M City Sweepers Tukwila WA 2067147277 

Jim Pettis jpettis@calportland.com No No No Construction CalPortland Seattle WA 2064505920 

Shellee McCullick shellee.mccullick@cumming-group.com No No No Consulting Services Cumming Group Seattle WA 5033096713 



Mauricio Bendana mauricio@axiscollectivenw.com No Yes Yes Consulting Services Axis Collective NW Seattle WA 2062347713 

Dechelle Henderson Dechelle@citygroupsolutions.com Yes Yes Yes Construction City Group Solutions Seattle WA 4255989819 

Helena Smolock iwin@velocityathletictraining.com No Yes No Consulting Services Velocity Athletic Training Blaine WA 7783470408 

Victor Tran vq@awco.us No No No Goods & Non-Consulting Services AWCO LLC Seattle WA 2065677748 

Kathern Meaders kathern.meaders@pmsvs.com No No Yes Consulting Services Planning & Management Services, Inc. Federal Way, WA WA 12532480038 

Mimi Demissie mimi@yinyanglogistics.com Yes Yes Yes Goods & Non-Consulting Services Owner / Yin Yang Logistics, LLC SEATAC WA 12064788752 

Patrick Moimoi onefcllc@gmail.com No Yes No Construction One Foundation Concrete LLC Kent WA 2063488149 

Shane Petit Spetitt@lumenal.com No Yes No Construction Lumenal Lighitng mountlake terrace WA 4257371444 

Michael Egge mike@kairoscnw.com No No No Construction Kairos Consulting Northwest Dupont WA 2538208474 

Vincent Hoss vinceh@tiscareno.net Yes No Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design Tiscareno Associates Seattle WA 2062011705 

Aliiasha Fondue afondue@bmihospitality.com No No No Consulting Services BMI Hospitality Seattle WA 18167977591 

Jeannette Twitty jeannette.twitty@thehouseofmatthew.org Yes Yes Yes Construction Top 2 Bottom Janitorial  Services LLC Tacoma WA 2533271812 

Marwan Salih Marwan.salih@sheenkoengineering.com Yes Yes Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design SHEENKO Mukilteo WA 4259492726 

Michael Stevens michael@swiftwall.com No No Yes Construction SwiftWall Solutions Midland MI 3108909182 

Chad Falgout garettl@sellen.com No No No Construction Sellen Construction Seattle WA 2065617040 

Kevin Hudson kevin.hudson@ledtrail.com Yes No Yes Construction FLPA002 LLC dba LED Trail Portland OR 19712002760 

Sharon Maxwell sharonmaxwell@brattonconstruction.co Yes Yes Yes Construction Bratton Construction LLC Tukwila WA 9712252835 

Andrew Balmer abalmer@sazan.com No No No Consulting Services Sazan Seattle WA 2069094038 

James Mitchell james@cpssllc.com No No No Consulting Services Compass Project Scheduling & Services LLC Gilbert AZ 4808613065 

Kevin Tuffs kevin.tuffs@ecpowerslife.com No No No Construction EC Electric Renton WA 2063560722 

Cody Crawford ccrawford@cscos.com No No No Consulting Services C&S Companies SEATAC WA 2067462317 

Tim Gilger tim.gilger@hidglobal.com No No No Goods & Non-Consulting Services HID Global Frisco TX 4694863670 

Paul Tosello paul.tosello@skanska.com No No No Construction Skanska USA Building, Inc. Seattle WA 12064021660 

Anna Pounders tech.aviation.marketing@tlc-eng.com No No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design TLC Engineering Solutions, Inc. Irving TX 8509742561 

Haeli Hagen haeli.hagen@skanska.com No No No Construction Skanska SEATTLE WA 2063493117 

Joseph Tobuba Jtobuba@TOBUTECHLLC.com No No Yes Consulting Services Tobutech LLC Seattle WA 2068530478 

Tony Drake Tdrake@TOBUTECHLLC.com No No Yes Consulting Services Tobutech LLC Seattle WA 12533748882 

Mohammad Rehman mohammad@geometricseng.com Yes Yes Yes Consulting Services Geometrics Engineering     4805868928 

Stephen Bowser Stephen.b@shjelectric.com No No Yes Construction SHJ Electric Seatac WA 2067890580 

Steven Snipes steven@ejoventures.net Yes No Yes Architecture, Engineering, and Design EJO Ventures Nashville TN 6157553699 

Mark Howell mark.howell@skanska.com No No No Construction Skanska Auburn WA 12065506800 

Angelica Duncan angelicad@higradeasphaltinc.com Yes Yes Yes Construction Hi Grade Asphalt & Seal Coat Inc Milton WA 2533349453 

Robert Gunter rgunter@teamcannon.com Yes No Yes Construction Cannon Constructors of California  Milton WA 12537205483 

Nader sayegh naders@i2iglobaltechnology.com Yes No No Architecture, Engineering, and Design i2i global technology solutions llc great falls VA 13212002304 

David Tomber davidt@merchantaviation.com No No No Consulting Services Merchant Aviation Summit NJ 4253592345 

Mark Ballantine mark@lambcontractors.com Yes Yes Yes Consulting Services LAMB Contracting Bothell WA 2067180822 

Ammy Huynh ammy.huynh@rockpmservices.com Yes Yes Yes Construction Rock Project Management Services Renton, WA WA 4255726878 

Greg Uselman greg.u@foygroup.net   No No Construction Foy Group Corporation Renton WA 2068508134 

Stephen McDevitt smcdevitt@mckinc.net No No Yes Construction MCK Americas Inc San Francisco CA 6199206443 

Diane Vandewall dianevandewall@krazan.com No No No Consulting Services Krazan & Associates Tacoma WA 2539392500 

Chris Jacobson chris.jacobson@convergint.com No No No Goods & Non-Consulting Services Convergint Renton WA 4252201183 

Scott Dow scott.dow@ecpowerslife.com No No No Construction EC Electric Renton WA 2064302772 

 


